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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Oscar Scott2519
MWGC

8.900 9.533 9.7669.550 9.5509.600 56.899
5 1 2 2T 1T 3T 1 

1 

Anoop Singh2506
C2K

8.750 9.066 9.4669.600 9.6009.600 56.082
8T 4 1 12T 1T 2 2 

2 

Josh O'Beirne2532
SHG

9.450 9.100 9.5669.150 9.5509.050 55.866
1 3 7 6T 12T 3T 3 

3 

Anthony Duong-Lehours2503
AAG

9.050 9.300 9.8339.050 9.0009.600 55.833
3T 2 9T 1 1T 12T 4 

4 

Owen Hecimovic2507
C2K

8.800 8.966 9.5339.450 9.6509.400 55.799
6T 5T 3T 8T 5 1 5 

5 

Gabriel Utomo2531
SHG

9.200 8.633 9.5009.450 9.4009.050 55.233
2 13 3T 10T 12T 5T 6 

6 

Flynn McCarren2538
SHG

8.800 8.566 9.4339.400 9.4009.200 54.799
6T 15T 5 14T 7 5T 7 

7 

Xavier Arena2504
AAG

8.550 8.433 9.7668.550 9.2009.100 53.599
11T 19T 19T 2T 9T 8 8 

8 

XAVIER SCHEEPERS2521
SGC

8.750 8.966 9.6008.450 8.6009.050 53.416
8T 5T 23T 5 12T 28T 9 

9 

Julien Rizzo2505
AAG

8.550 8.733 9.5668.650 8.4009.300 53.199
11T 10T 16T 6T 6 32T 10 

10 

Luke Slemint2502
AAG

8.300 8.300 9.6668.850 8.8509.150 53.116
16* 24 11 4 8 20T 11T

11T

Nathaniel Whitfield2509
C2K

8.300 8.333 9.4339.200 9.0008.850 53.116
16* 23 6 14T 19T 12T 11T

11T

JACK HOBSON2520
SGC

9.050 8.733 9.4008.750 8.2008.950 53.083
3T 10T 12T 16 16T 35 13 

13 

Daniel Karam2501
AAG

8.750 8.466 9.5338.350 8.9008.950 52.949
8T 17T 27 8T 16T 18T 14 

14 

Carter Wright2508
C2K

7.350 8.566 9.3339.100 9.4008.950 52.699
32 15T 8 19T 16T 5T 15 

15 

Jonah Hill8039
Epping

7.800 8.833 9.1008.550 8.9509.450 52.683
23T 8 19T 27T 4 15T 16 

16 

Alastair Wood2528
SHG

8.350 8.100 9.0338.250 9.1008.850 51.683
15 27 28T 32T 19T 10T 17 

17 

Daniel West2536
SHG

7.800 8.200 9.2008.450 8.8509.100 51.600
23T 25 23T 23T 9T 20T 18 

18 

Ryan Dang2540
SHG

7.750 8.933 9.5008.150 8.5508.700 51.583
25 7 31T 10T 24 30 19 

19 

Levi Corcoran2534
SHG

8.000 8.700 9.1338.550 8.6508.200 51.233
19T 12 19T 25T 32 26T 20 

20 

Luc Beasley8037
Epping

7.900 8.466 8.9668.650 8.6008.600 51.182
21T 17T 16T 35T 25 28T 21 

21 

lincoln Chan2526
Shire

7.600 7.866 8.8008.750 9.1509.000 51.166
27T 29 12T 39 15 9 22 

22 

JACK WOODGATE2522
SGC

7.600 8.366 9.4668.500 9.0008.150 51.082
27T 22 22 12T 33 12T 23 

23 

Harrison Driscoll2541
SHG

8.450 8.000 9.1337.700 9.1008.350 50.733
14 28 38 25T 30 10T 24 

24 

ethan croxson2524
Shire

8.500 6.733 9.3008.250 8.7508.750 50.283
13 37T 28T 21 22T 22T 25 

25 

Harrison Lee2535
SHG

7.250 7.633 8.9338.600 8.9508.850 50.216
33T 32 18 37 19T 15T 26 

26 
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Tane Wilcox2513
HSC

7.400 8.433 9.1007.900 8.7508.400 49.983
31 19T 36T 27T 28T 22T 27 

27 

Mihir Shah2518
Macquarie

8.250 7.600 9.0668.400 7.5009.100 49.916
18 33 25T 29T 9T 37 28 

28 

Benjamin Lanzendoerfer2515
HSC

6.650 8.133 9.3338.000 8.3508.750 49.216
37 26 34T 19T 22T 34 29 

29 

Josh Svenson2511
CWG

8.000 7.800 9.0667.900 8.4507.850 49.066
19T 30 36T 29T 36 31 30 

30 

Connor Lovell2514
HSC

7.900 6.033 9.2338.400 8.9508.300 48.816
21T 41 25T 22 31 15T 31 

31 

Oscar Girard2517
Macquarie

7.700 6.566 9.3668.700 8.9007.550 48.782
26 39 14T 17T 39 18T 32 

32 

Andrei Lisnic2530
SHG

6.800 6.433 9.0339.050 8.7008.550 48.566
36 40 9T 32T 26 24T 33 

33 

Layton Liu2529
SHG

7.100 6.733 8.9008.700 8.7007.750 47.883
35 37T 14T 38 38 24T 34 

34 

Noah Siladyi2542
SHG

7.250 8.766 9.0667.600 6.7508.400 47.832
33T 9 39 29T 28T 39 35 

35 

Oliver Jones2523
Shire

7.450 7.766 9.3668.050 6.5508.500 47.682
30 31 33 17T 27 40T 36 

36 

Jeremy Harrison8038
Epping

5.400 8.600 9.2008.200 7.7007.800 46.900
40 14 30 23T 37 36 37 

37 

Marcus Yacoub2537
SHG

5.000 8.433 8.9668.150 8.4007.950 46.899
41 19T 31T 35T 35 32T 38 

38 

michael lenardon2525
Shire

6.400 7.366 9.0008.000 8.6506.750 46.166
38 35 34T 34 40 26T 39 

39 

James Stevenson2533
SHG

5.900 7.566 8.3007.350 6.5508.000 43.666
39 34 40 41 34 40T 40 

40 

Lachlan Irwin2527
SHG

7.500 7.033 8.7667.150 7.2005.850 43.499
29 36 41 40 41 38 41 

41 
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